

---

## Pachet plicuri

I.D.: 42787794

---

Data publicarii	17.05.19	Coduri CPV	30199230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 89,50 RON - 89,50 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare PLIC C4 (229X324 MM) OFFSET ALB, SILICONIC, 90 GR/MP, CLAPA BUC 200 0.22 44 PLIC C5 (162X229 MM) OFFSET ALB, SILICONIC, 80 GR/MP - DESCH BUC 300 0.14 42 PLIC C6 114\*162MM, OFFSET ALB, SILICONIC 80GR/MP BUC 50 0.07 3.5 89.5

---